

106 C / 2015

NEW 32 C /2015

Order Dated : 22/11/2023

Complainant files hazira.

02 accused on court bail are present by hazira along with a petition and for confirmation of A.I bail.

Seen. Let the A.I of bail be confirmed.

01 accused is absent by a time petition.

No e/r of w/a.

Day adjourned.

Fix 17/02/2024 for appearance & e/r of w/a.

J.M. 1st Court Uluberia