

106 C / 2015

NEW 32 C / 2015

Order Dated : 17/02/2024

The instant case is fixed today for appearance & E/R of W/A.

Step taken by parties.

Day adjourned.

Fix 09/08/2024 for appearance & E/R of W/A.

J.M. 1st Court Uluberia