

106 C / 2015

NEW 32 C / 2015

Order Dated : 04/01/2025

The instant case is fixed today for appearance & E/R of W/A.

Complainant is absent by a time petition.

Out of 05 accused 02 accused are present by hazira and 01 accused is absent by a time petition. One death report of accused no -2 namely Namita adak received from the concerned PS and already in record. Let the accused be filed for ever.

No E/R of W/A of 01 accused till date.

Day adjourned.

Fix 24/04/2025 for appearance & E/R of W/A.

Complainant to remain present in person positively id S/C.

J.M. 1st Court Uluberia